2020-2021 Spring Schedule

M.S. Biomedical Sciences Program, School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences

Classes Begin
$100 Late Registration Fee
for Fall Semester

Last Day to Register for Spring
Semester

Monday, January 11, 2021

Tuesday, January 12, 2021

Wednesday, January 13, 2021

Thursday, January 14, 2021

Friday, January 15, 2021

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
Lecture
1

ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
Lecture
2

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)



2020-2021 Spring Schedule

M.S. Biomedical Sciences Program, School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences

Martin Luther King Day
Observed

Classes Resume

Last Day to Add a Course/Last
day to submit an application
for May degree

Monday, January 18, 2021

Tuesday, January 19, 2021

Wednesday, January 20, 2021

Thursday, January 21, 2021

Friday, January 22, 2021

8:00 AM
9:00 AM ID 768 - Essential Anatomy ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
Lecture Lecture
10:00 AM 3 e 4
Pharm 72 | undamental Pharm 726 - Fundamental
Pharmacology - 4
Pharmacology - 5
11:00 AM raduate students on
12:00 PM Martin Luther _King's Birthday
Holiday

1:00 PM . . . .

D /e LT T £ Fundhgﬁ?r:)t:ll:/lgi‘c,rtll:?o-lo | SIS A ] Fundh:ﬁ?l:)tl:lk;/?i‘érz‘ll)?o-lo ]

Group A (Lab Annex) 9y Group C (Lab Annex) 9y
2:00 PM 4 5
3:00 PM

ID 768 - Anatomy Lab ID 768 - Anatomy Lab

Group B (Lab Annex) Group D (Lab Annex)
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)



2020-2021 Spring Schedule

M.S. Biomedical Sciences Program, School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences

Last Day to Withdraw from a
Course w/o receiving
withdrawal grade

Monday, January 25, 2021

Tuesday, January 26, 2021

Wednesday, January 27, 2021

Thursday, January 28, 2021

Friday, January 29, 2021

8:00 AM
o ID 768 - Essential Anatomy ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
Lecture Lecture
10:00 AM | pharm 726 - Fundamental 3 6
Pharmacology
11:00 AM Exam 1 (online)
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

ID 768 - Anatomy Lab
Group A (Lab Annex)

ID 768 - Anatomy Lab
Group C (Lab Annex)

4:00 PM

ID 768 - Anatomy Lab
Group B (Lab Annex)

ID 768 - Anatomy Lab
Group D (Lab Annex)

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)



2020-2021 Spring Schedule

M.S. Biomedical Sciences Program, School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences

Dental Mission Week - no
Pharmacology

Monday, February 1, 2021

Tuesday, February 2, 2021

Wednesday, February 3, 2021

Thursday, February 4, 2021

Friday, February 5, 2021

8:00 AM

9:00 AM ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
Lecture

10:00 AM 7

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
(R354 or R153)
EXAM 1

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)




2020-2021 Spring Schedule

Monday, February 8, 2021

Tuesday, February 9, 2021

Wednesday, February 10, 2021

Thursday, February 11, 2021

Friday, February 12, 2021

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)




2020-2021 Spring Schedule

M.S. Biomedical Sciences Program, School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences

Monday, February 15, 2021

Tuesday, February 16, 2021

Wednesday, February 17, 2021

Thursday, February 18, 2021

Friday, February 19, 2021

8:00 AM
9:00 AM ID 768 - Essential Anatomy ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
Lecture Lecture
10:00 AM & Pharm 726 - Fundamental e
Pharm 726 - Fundamental Pharmacology - 13 Pharm 726 - Fundamental
11:00 AM Pharmacology - 12 taduate studants on Pharmacology - 14
12:00 PM
1:00 PM - .
Microbiology 741 - ID 768 - Anatomy Lab Microbiology 741 - ID 768 - Anatomy Lab Microbiology 741 -
Fundamental Microbiology - Group A (Lab Annex) Fundamental Microbiology - Group C (Lab Annex) Fundamental Microbiology
.00pm | Exam 1 - (R354/R153) P 16 P 17
3:00 PM
ID 768 - Anatomy Lab ID 768 - Anatomy Lab
Group B (Lab Annex) Group D (Lab Annex)
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)




2020-2021 Spring Schedule

M.S. Biomedical Sciences Program, School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences

Monday, February 22, 2021

Tuesday, February 23, 2021

Wednesday, February 24, 2021

Thursday, February 25, 2021

Friday, February 26, 2021

8:00 AM
9:00 AM ID 768 - Essential Anatomy ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
Lecture Lecture
10:00 AM 13 14
Pharm 726 - Fundamental

Pharmacology
11:00 AM Exam 2 (online)
12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

ID 768 - Anatomy Lab
Group A (Lab Annex)

ID 768 - Anatomy Lab
Group C (Lab Annex)

4:00 PM

ID 768 - Anatomy Lab
Group B (Lab Annex)

ID 768 - Anatomy Lab
Group D (Lab Annex)

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)




2020-2021 Spring Schedule

M.S. Biomedical Sciences Program, School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences

Monday, March 1, 2021

Tuesday, March 2, 2021

Wednesday, March 3, 2021

Thursday, March 4, 2021

Friday, March 5, 2021

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
Lecture
15

ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
Lecture
16

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)



2020-2021 Spring Schedule

M.S. Biomedical Sciences Program, School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences

R153 and R354 not available

Virtual lectures only

Spring Break Begins
at 5:00 pm

Monday, March 8, 2021

Tuesday, March 9, 2021

Wednesday, March 10, 2021

Thursday, March 11, 2021

Friday, March 12, 2021

8:00 AM
9:00 AM ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
Lecture
10:00AM | Pharm 726 - Fundamental 17 Pharm 726 - Fundamental
Pharmacolc?gy Pharmacology - 23

11:00 AM Exam 3 (online)
12:00 PM

:00 PM
1:00P Microbiology 741 -

Fundamental Microbiology -
2:00 PM Exam 2 - (R354/R153) ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
(R354 or R153)
EXAM 2

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)




8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

SPRING BREAK

SPRING BREAK

2020-2021 Spring Schedule

SPRING BREAK

SPRING BREAK

SPRING BREAK

Monday, March 15, 2021

Tuesday, March 16, 2021

Wednesday, March 17, 2021

Thursday, March 18, 2021

Friday, March 19, 2021

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)




Classes Resume

2020-2021 Spring Schedule

Monday, March 22, 2021

Tuesday, March 23, 2021

Wednesday, March 24, 2021

Thursday, March 25, 2021

Friday, March 26, 2021

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)




2020-2021 Spring Schedule

M.S. Biomedical Sciences Program, School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences

Monday, March 29, 2021

Tuesday, March 30, 2021

Wednesday, March 31, 2021

Thursday, April 1, 2021

Friday, April 2, 2021

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
Lecture
21

ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
Lecture
22

Pharm 726 - Funhdamental
Pharmacology
Exam 4 (online)

ID 768 - Anatomy Lab
Group A (Lab Annex)

ID 768 - Anatomy Lab
Group C (Lab Annex)

4:00 PM

ID 768 - Anatomy Lab
Group B (Lab Annex)

ID 768 - Anatomy Lab
Group D (Lab Annex)

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)




2020-2021 Spring Schedule

M.S. Biomedical Sciences Program, School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences

Monday, April 5, 2021

Tuesday, April 6, 2021

Wednesday, April 7, 2021

Thursday, April 8, 2021 Friday, April 9, 2021

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
Lecture
23

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Microbiology 741 -

Fundamental Microbiology -
Exam 3 (R354/R153)

3:00 PM

ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
(R354 or R153)
EXAM 3

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)



Registration Begins for
2020-2020 Summer Term
Course Evaluations

Course Evaluations

2020-2021 Spring Schedule

Course Evaluations

Course Evaluations

Course Evaluations
Last Day to Submit
an Application for August
Degree

Monday, April 12, 2021

Tuesday, April 13, 2021

Wednesday, April 14, 2021

Thursday, April 15, 2021

Friday, April 16, 2021

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)




2020-2021 Spring Schedule

Graduate School Honors Day

Monday, April 19, 2021

Tuesday, April 20, 2021

Wednesday, April 21, 2021

Thursday, April 22, 2021

Friday, April 23, 2021

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)




2020-2021 Spring Schedule

M.S. Biomedical Sciences Program, School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences

Final Exams

Final Exams

Final Exams

Final Exams

Final Exams

Monday, April 26, 2021

Tuesday, April 27, 2021

Wednesday, April 28, 2021

Thursday, April 29, 2021

Friday, April 30, 2021

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
Lecture
29

ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
EXAM 4 (R354 or R153)

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)




2020-2021 Spring Schedule

M.S. Biomedical Sciences Program, School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences

Final Exams

Final Exams

Final Exams

Final Exams

Final Exams

Monday, May 3, 2021

Tuesday, May 4, 2021

Wednesday, May 5, 2021

Thursday, May 6, 2021

Friday, May 7, 2021

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Pharm 726 - Fundamental
Pharmacology - 42

ID 768 - Essential Anatomy
Comprehensive Final Exam
(R354 or R153)

Pharm 726 - Fundamental

Pharmacology - 43

Pharm 726 - Fundamental
Pharmacology
Exam 6 (online)

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

Microbiology 741 -

Fundamental Microbiology -
45

Microbiology 741 -

Fundamental Microbiology -
Exam 4 (R354/R153)

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)




2020-2021 Spring Schedule

M.S. Biomedical Sciences Program, School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences

Submit grades

$50 Late Registration Fee
for Summer Term

Monday, May 10, 2021

Tuesday, May 11, 2021

Wednesday, May 12, 2021

Thursday, May 13, 2021

Friday, May 14, 2021

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)




2020-2021 Spring Schedule

M.S. Biomedical Sciences Program, School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences

Monday, May 17, 2021

Tuesday, May 18, 2021

Wednesday, May 19, 2021

Thursday, May 20, 2021

Friday, May 21, 2021

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)




2020-2021 Spring Schedule

M.S. Biomedical Sciences Program, School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences

Commencement

Monday, May 24, 2021

Tuesday, May 25, 2021

Wednesday, May 26, 2021

Thursday, May 27, 2021

Friday, May 28, 2021

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

Commencement

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:00 PM

6:30 PM

* All lectures to be held online (and in-person for limited seating in the upper amphitheater R354, if applicable)




